SUBTRACTING UP TO 1 000 000 WITH CARRYING (H - SET 3)

SUBTRACTING UP TO A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:

18 747842 — 93002 =

182) - 860327 — 94680 =

183 549112 — 403414 =

189 841783 — 153556 =

185 881080 — 742176 =

156) 958260 — 791447 =

187 823581 — 551011 =

185 366660 — 234510 =

189) 714169 — 90617 =

190) - 384562 — 42958 =

01 888614 — 310077 =

192) 973900 — 339091 =

193) 243318 — 139429 =

199509106 — 4725 =

195) - 456397 — 285048 =

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 8 - Horizontal - Set 3

196)

197)

198)

199)

200)

201)
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204)

205)

206)

207)

208)

209)

210)

314124 — 184999 =

578318 — 399628 =

572065 — 89265 =

640020 — 164049 =

982219 — 845899 =

364393 — 361205 =

684492 — 16883 =

573352 — 240887 =

339756 — 196658 =

807078 — 700854 =

750026 — 32028 =

682517 — 98958 =

946695 — 465060 =

278193 — 5495 =

800812 — 497440 =
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